Route:MW 1 1B HIDDEN VALLEY, TBIRD Bus:81
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

45 am
:66 am
103 am
:06 am
:08 am
1 am
112 am
14 am
21 am
122 am
22 am
125 am
127 am
:38 am

OO RCOW~N~

MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)
W PAPAGO RD @ N GREEN RD

W JULIE LN @ N THUNDERBIRD RD

N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W QUAIL RUN RD
N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W TEEL RD
ON MILLER 50 FT WEST OF WARREN
W MILLER RD @ N DEER TRL

6921 N POPLAR ST

N WARREN RD @ W VAL VISTA RD

N WARREN RD @ W ESCH TRL

N WARREN RD @ W MAYER BLVD

W PAPAGO RD @ N LAVERN LN
PAPAGO @ SALMONSON

MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL




Route:MW 1 OB HIDDEN VALLEY, TBIRD Bus:81
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:15 pm MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL
4:24 pm W PAPAGO RD @ N GREEN RD

4:28 pm W PAPAGO RD @ N LAVERN LN

4:31 pm W JULIE LN @ N THUNDERBIRD RD
4:35 pm N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W QUAIL RUN RD
4:36 pm N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W TEEL RD
4:39 pm ON MILLER 50 FT WEST OF WARREN
4:40 pm W MILLERRD @ N DEER TRL

4:43 pm 6921 N POPLAR ST

4:50 pm N WARREN RD @ W VAL VISTARD
4:50 pm N WARREN RD @ W ESCH TRL

4:51 pm N WARREN RD @ W MAYER BLVD
4:56 pm PAPAGO @ SALMONSON

5:09 pm

MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT No Intersecti




Route:MW 2 1B HV NTH,FARRELL ,GREASEWOOD Bus:63
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MiDDLE SCHOOL

44 am
:01 am
:04 am
:05 am
:06 am
108 am
:09 am
10 am
11 am
14 am
18 am
120 am
122 am
125 am
127 am
:28 am
129 am
130 am
137 am

QO ~

OO0

SADDLEBACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HWY 238 @ Rio Bravo

N RIO BRAVO RD @ W SMITH-ENKE RD

N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W LA BARRANCA D
N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W MCDAVID RD

N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W J T WESTERN TR
N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W BOWLIN RD

N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W DESERT GARDE!?
N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W FARRELL ROAD
51188 W FARRELL ROAD (WEST OF RALSTO
FARRELL @ ELDER CENTER

W FARRELL ROAD @ N CHURCH RD

W FARRELL ROAD @ N ENOS ST

N NARCIA ST @ W VINCENT AVE

N MIGUEL AVE @ W MILTON ST

W JUAN ST @ W ROSS ST

W JUAN ST @ N HOHOKAM ST

N HOHOKAM ST @ W RALPH ST

MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL




Route:MW 2 OB HV NTH,FARRELL,GREASEWOOD Bus:63
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

N HOHOKAM ST @ W RALPH ST

N HOHOKAM ST @ W JUAN ST

W JUAN ST @ W ROSS ST

N MIGUEL AVE @ W MILTON ST

N NARCIA ST @ W VINCENT AVE

W FARRELL ROAD @ N ENOS ST

W FARRELL ROAD @ N CHURCH RD

47732 W FARRELL RD

FARRELL @ ELDER CENTER

51188 W FARRELL ROAD (WEST OF RALSTO
W FARRELL ROAD @ N HIDDEN VALLEY RD
N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W DESERT GARDE!
N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W BOWLIN RD

N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W J T WESTERN TR
N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W MCDAVID RD

N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W LA BARRANCAD
N RIO BRAVO RD @ W SMITH-ENKE RD
HWY 238 @ Rio Bravo

MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT No Intersecti

aorbhhhhbbrbsbbbhbbbbbbbn
SELBRBRBLBERRN N =
SEBASERENSHERBIBENRG
e E-K-E-K-K-RK-E-E-E-E-E- - -X-X-X-X-%.1
333333333533333333333



Route:MW 3 IB TBIRD FARMS, AKC FARMS Bus:58
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

38 am
:00 am
:03 am
:06 am
10 am
10 am
13 am
13 am
14 am
115 am
126 am
39 am

ARV ODOOODON

MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)
N RALSTON RD @ W JEAN DR

W JEAN DR @ N BREWER RD

W MOCKINGBIRD LN @ N WHITE RD
N WHITE RD @ W MAYER BLVD

N WHITE RD @ W ESCH TRL

N BREWER RD @ ESCH TRL

N BREWER RD @ W MAYER BLVD

N BREWER RD @ W JULIE LN

50 FT SOUTH OF PAPAGO @ DRIVEWAY ON |
W PECAN LN @ EAST SIDEWALK
MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL




Route:MW 3 OB TBIRD FARMS, AKC FARMS Bus:58
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

W PECAN LN @ EAST SIDEWALK

N WHITE RD @ W MAYER BLVD

N WHITE RD @ W ESCH TRL

N BREWER RD @ ESCH TRL

N BREWER RD @ W MAYER BLVD

N BREWER RD @ W JULIE LN

50 FT SOUTH OF PAPAGO @ DRIVEWAY ON |
N BREWER RD @ W JEAN DR

N WHITE RD @ W MOCKINGBIRD LN

N RALSTON RD @ W JEAN DR

MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT No Intersecti




Route:MW 4 IB VILLAGES EAST Bus:64
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:20 am MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)

8:26 am N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W MCCLELLAND E
8:28 am N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W ROTH RD

8:29 am N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W DELIA BLVD
8:37 am MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL




Route:MW 4 OB VILLAGES EAST Bus:64
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:15 pm
4:22 pm
4:24 pm
4:25 pm
4:31 pm

MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W MCCLELLAND [
N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W ROTH RD

N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W DELIA BLVD
MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)




Route:MW 5 IB A CROSS,HERITAGE,A DAIRY Bus:45
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:12 am SADDLEBACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:21 am Anglin Dairy

8:24 am N ROOSEVELT AVE @ W PORTABELLO RD
8:26 am N RIO DR @ W PATILLA LN

8:27 am N RIO DR @ W MIRAMAR RD

8:29 am N WILSON AVE @ W HATHAWAY AVE

8:31 am N CONDREY AVE @ N JUSTIN DR

8:36 am MARICOPA WELLS NMIDDLE SCHOOL




Route:MW 5 OB A CROSS HERITAGE,A DAIRY Bus:45
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:15 pm MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:20 pm N CONDREY AVE @ N JUSTIN DR

4:22 pm N WILSON AVE @ W HATHAWAY AVE

4:23 pm N RIO DR @ W MIRAMAR RD

4:24 pm N RIO DR @ W PATILLA LN

4:26 pm N ROOSEVELT AVE @ W PORTABELLO RD
4:29 pm Anglin Dairy

4:38 pm MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT No Intersecti




Route:MW 6 iB VILLAGES WEST Bus:55
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:19 am
8:21 am
8:24 am
8:25 am
8:36 am

BUTTERFIELD

N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W OSTER DR
N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W KRAMER LN
N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W SNOW DR
MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL




Route:MW 6 OB VILLAGES WEST Bus:65
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

15 pm
120 pm
123 pm
24 pm
:31 pm

BB

MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W OSTER DR
N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W KRAMER LN
N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W SNOW DR
MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)




Route:MW 7 1B SENITA 1/2-KRISTAL,PERSHI Bus:78
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:24 am
8:25 am
8:28 am
8:37 am

MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)

N PERSHING ST @ W MARICOPA AVE

N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W KRISTAL |
MARICOPA WELL.S MIDDLE SCHOOL




Route:MW 7 OB SENITA1/2-KRISTAL-PERSHIN Bus:78
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:15 pm MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:18 pm N PERSHING ST @ W MARICOPA AVE

4:22 pm N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W KRISTAL |
4:29 pm MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)




Route:MW 8 IB SR SPRG, P BREA, D CEDARS
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:04 am
8:14 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:24 am
8:31 am
8:34 am
8:38 am

MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)

W IRON POINT RD @ N BAJADA DR

N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO ALISO WAY
N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO CENIZA WAY
N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO NUEZ ST

N BRITTLEBRUSH LN @ W YUCCA LN

W DESERT CEDARS LN @ N SOFT WIND DR
MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL




Route:MW 8 OB SR SPRG, P BREA, D CEDARS
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL.

W DESERT CEDARS LN @ N SOFT WIND DR
N BRITTLEBRUSH LN @ W YUCCA LN

N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO ALISO WAY
N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO CENIZA WAY
N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO NUEZ ST

W IRON POINT RD @ N BAJADA DR

MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)

AHhADDDDLD
BoNdbohaidls
caaRwoao
TTTTUTTT
333332333




Route:MW 9 IB SENITA1&2COPA&ELIZABETH
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:27 am MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)

8:30 am N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W MARICOP
8:32 am N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W ELIZABET
8:40 am MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL




Route:MW 9 OB SENITA 182 COPA AVE, LIZ
Anchor Name:MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

15 pm
19 pm
20 pm
2

4:
4:
4:
4:23 pm

MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W ELIZABET
N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W MARICOP
MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT (END)




